Place Team

10

11

12

13

14

Loyola (lll.)

George Washington
Saint Louis
Richmond

La Salle

George Mason
Davidson

Dayton

Fordham

Rhode Island

Saint Joseph's University
Duquesne

St. Bonaventure

VCU
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Score

51

63

108

109

153

172

176

195

234

238

249

287

426

435

Can't Stop

TIMING

COMPANY

Race 2 - Women's Race - 6K
11/1/2025 - 10:50am

Team Results

Team
Time

1:46:44

1:47:34

1:48:49

1:48:50

1:49:28

1:49:28

1:50:17

1:50:55

1:51:57

1:51:59

1:52:07

1:53:19

1:58:53

2:00:29

Runner
Avg

21:21
21:31
21:46
21:46
21:54
21:54
22:04
22:11
22:24
22:24
22:26
22:40
23:47

24:06

Avg 5Man

Mile

5:44

5:47

5:51

5:51

5:53

5:53

5:55

5:57

6:01

6:01

6:01

6:05

6:23

6:28

Gap
1:06
0:41
0:27
0:58
1:36
217
1:17
0:50
111
1:21
0:25
1:26
1:03

1:58

Finish Order
2-5-7-18-19-34-45
4-10-11-12-26-31-35
14-17-22-23-32-50-58
6-16-21-25-42-44-47
3-9-30-54-60-63-82
1-27-40-43-65-106-112
8-15-37-56-64-87-91
20-28-38-55-57-83-86
24-29-39-76-77-98-101
13-46-48-67-72-74-93
41-49-51-52-62-71-73
33-53-61-66-92-99-103
89-94-108-111-116-117-119

70-100-120-122-123

Scoring Order

2-5-7-18-19-34-44

4-10-11-12-26-31-35

14-17-22-23-32-49-57

6-16-21-25-41-43-46

3-9-30-53-58-61-73

1-27-39-42-63-87-90

8-15-36-55-62-76-78

20-28-37-54-56-74-75

24-29-38-71-72-82-85

13-45-47-65-68-70-80

40-48-50-51-60-67-69

33-52-59-64-79-83-86

77-81-88-89-91-92-93

66-84-94-95-96
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Ella Semple
Roisin Treacy
Gwenno Goode
Hadley Mahoney
Barbara Neiva
Hallie Muniz
Bethany Graham
Molly Sullivan
Neve Moulai
Sarah Mitchell
Lola Dinneen
Claire Bohan

Lily Saul

Emery Mayfield
Annie Norman
Mollie Fenn
Clara Gillen
Maggie Powers
Eileen Seebon
Marissa Pritchett
Charlotte Hudson
Sophia Pelligreen
Emily Morden
Meredith Gotzman
Phoebe Rubio
Julia Shanes
Sarah Clark

Bryn Hothem
Fabianna Szorenyi
Stella Hammond
Una Boylan
Renee Ballard
Gina Bolla

Pippa Carcas
Maya Van Horn
Kaitlyn Segreti
Gilly Shumate
Addison Stephens
Jodie Pierce
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Grade
SR
SR
JR
SO
JR
SO
SR
SR
SR
SR
JR
SO
JR
SO
FR
JR
SO
SO
JR
SR
SO
JR
SR
SO
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SO
SR
SR
FR
SR
FR
FR
SR

Race 2 - Women's Race - 6K

Individual
Team Time  Points
George Mason  20:26.5 1
Loyola (lll.) 20:398 2
La Salle 21:005 3
George Washington 21:09.9 4
Loyola (lll.) 21:165 5
Richmond 21:1190 6
Loyola (Ill.) 21:21.0 7
Davidson 21:22.7 8
La Salle 21:231 9
George Washington 21:29.6 10
George Washington 21:31.2 11
George Washington 21:32.1 12
Rhode Island 21:325 13
Saint Louis 21:333 14
Davidson 21:356 15
Richmond 21:364 16
Saint Louis 21:36.8 17
Loyola (lll.) 21416 18
Loyola (lll.) 21:450 19
Dayton 21456 20
Richmond 21:482 21
Saint Louis 21483 22
Saint Louis 21:500 23
Fordham 21:501 24
Richmond 21:501 25
George Washington 21:50.6 26
George Mason  21:50.9 27
Dayton 21:552 28
Fordham 21:56.5 29
La Salle 21:59.1 30
George Washington 21:59.7 31
Saint Louis 22:003 32
Duquesne 22:00.8 33
Loyola (lll.) 22019 34
George Washington 22:03.9 35
George Washington 22:04.7
Davidson 22:.051 36
Dayton 22:.081 37
Fordham 22:09.0

11/1/2025 - 10:50am
Results

Place Name

40
41

42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49

50
51

52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7

72

Ellie Desmond
Grace Rudder

Alyson Stepp
McKenzie Dillman
Addie Cohen

Angela Denisse
Salado Fernandez

Keaney Bayha
Brooke Reif
Jordan Hadfield
Katrina Endres

Starr Scott
Sabrina Paz

Chloe Care

Sylvia Kashak
Amelia Green
Cara Mooney
Abby Smith
Olivia Kindbom
Riley Franz
Lily Strebel
Lexy Rivard
Kathryn Saum
Ali Fink

Gillian Lovett
Charlotte Moor
Aylin Yirmibesoglu
Sophia Trevenen
Alison Pankowicz
Paige Joyce

Mia Paolino

Ava Miller

Abby Tuturice

Linsey Arends

Grade
SR
JR

FR
SR
SO
JR

FR

JR
SO

FR

FR
SO
SO
SO
JR
JR
FR
JR
SR
FR

SO
FR

SR
SO
SR
FR
SR
FR

SR

Team
George Mason

Saint Joseph's
University

Richmond
George Mason
Richmond
Loyola (lll.)

Rhode Island
Richmond
Rhode Island

Saint Joseph's
University

Saint Louis

Saint Joseph's
University

Saint Joseph's
University

Duquesne
La Salle
Dayton

Davidson
Dayton

Saint Louis

Richmond
La Salle

Duquesne

Saint Joseph's
University

La Salle
Davidson
George Mason
Duquesne
Rhode Island
Richmond
Richmond
VCU

Saint Joseph's
University

Rhode Island

Time
22:10.5
22:14.0

22:16.1
22:16.7
22:18.8
22:19.3

22:214
22:22.4
22:22.9
22:23.2

22:24.3
22:25.0

22:25.5

22:27.2
22:28.2
22:31.0
22:33.7
22:34.9
22:34.9
22:35.9
22:36.3
22:37.5
22:38.6

22:38.9
22:39.7
22:434
22:46.8
22:48.6
22:49.8
22:50.4
22:51.4
22:51.9

22:52.7

Points
39
40

41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48

49
50

51

52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65

66
67

68
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Race 2 - Women's Race - 6K
11/1/2025 - 10:50am

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

73 Jonalee Adames FR Saint Joseph's  22:54.8 69 108 Claire Cuneo SR St Bonaventure  23:56.2 88
University 109 Kelsey Wolff FR  Rhodelsland  23:57.1

74 Hailey LaRosa SO Rhode Island 22:56.1 70 110 Lauren Raimy %) Fordham 23:57 8

75 Olivia Teates FR  George Washington  22:59.2 111 Katelyn Wilkes JR  StBonaventure 23:582 89

76  Sophia Oliva SO Fordham 22598 11 112 Ava Bordner SO  George Mason  24:056 90

77 Cate Roche JR Fordham 23009 72 113 Alexa Pinon SO  George Mason  24:10.9

78  Carlyn Segrave-Daly SR Sab”;idgf;fyh's 23:03.7 114 Meredith Drylie FR  Saintlouis  24:125

79 Tegan Bishop R Saint Louis 93:03.7 115 Cydney.BIahovec JR Duquesne 24:14.4

80 Grace Fennell R SaintJoseph's  23:04.4 116 Molly Gipson SR St Bonaventure  24:17.0 91
University 117 Elise Brooks JR St Bonaventure  24:194 92

81 Khya D'Angelo FR  SaintJoseph's  23:04.8 118 Gianna Mosca FR Duquesne  24:19.9
University 119 Chloe Fisher JR  St.Bonaventure 24:27.4 93

82 Cara Coppolino SO La Salle 23:.059 73 120 Quinn Connaughton ~ FR VCU 24:287 94

83 Reese Kohnle FR Dayton 23:.06.7 74 121 Sydney March FR St Bonaventure  24:31.7

84 Ashley Robinson SR George Washington 23:07.5 122 Madison Johnson FR VCU 24:330 95

85 Helene Usher JR La Salle 23.07.9 123 Madeleine Devlin FR VCU 24:486 96

86  Anna Newkirk JR Dayton 23.085 75 124 Parker Allen FR Saint Louis 24:53.4

87 Camryn Quinn FR Davidson 23108 76 125 Abigail Graham JR  George Mason  25:11.4

88 MiaGill SO Dayton 23125 126 Miranda Pinon SO  George Mason  26:08.6

89 Jillian Lozo FR St Bonaventure  23:143 77

90 Abigail Jordan FR Dayton 23:15.4

91 Leah Horgan FR Davidson 23244 78

92 Kendall Lucas FR Duquesne 23261 79

93 Gwen McCloughan  FR Rhode Island 23:26.6 80

94 Miranda Habshi SO St Bonaventure  23:26.7 81

95 Ashley Alsko FR Dayton 23:26.7

96 Mary Shoop SR Davidson 23:36.1

97 Ella Verello SR La Salle 23:38.0

98 Quincy Biddle SR Fordham 23:381 82

99 Emma Andreen JR Duquesne 23:398 83

100 Shreya JR VCU 23465 84

Krishnamurthy
101 Alexis Smith SR Fordham 23465 85
102 Georgia-Rose SR La Salle 23:46.7
Dawson

103 Elizabeth Pizon FR Duquesne 23483 86

104 Madeline Till SR Rhode Island 23494

105 Lauren Ciuca FR Duquesne 23:51.3

106 Lindsay Meadows FR ~ George Mason  23:54.0 87

107 Justine Meta JR Davidson 23:54.9

Can't Stap

TIMING
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